Specifier Series | T5 LED
Intelligent Lighting Solutions
2.
A unique and ideal
replacement for T5
Fluorescents
When designing the T5 LED, our engineers
rejected preconceptions and focused on

200,000Hrs
|
T5 LED LED Driver Replacement T5 LED
Typical service life of T5 Fluro Tube
10:1
10.
11.
(Y) Correlated Colour Temperature options include: 4000ºK (4) | 5000ºK (5) | 6000ºK (6) | Ra (CRI) Option: Ra85 (85) Ra95 (95)
(EX) External driver to be supplied separately
Packing and Shipping Information:
T5 LED Specifications
HE Chipset
PRODUCT PERFORMANCE AMBIENT INRUSH MAX INPUT WARRANTY*
Model Number Output Power Efficiency Min* Max Amps Watts 24/7 @ max (Ta)
600mm
T5-0600-HE-Y95-10W-EX 1,300lm 10W 130lm/W 0ºC 40ºC 1.6A 36W 5 YRS
T5-0600-HE-Y85-10W-EX 1,500lm 10W 150lm/W 0ºC 40ºC 1.6A 36W 5 YRS
900mm
T5-0900-HE-Y95-15W-EX 1,950lm 15W 130lm/W 0ºC 40ºC 1.6A 36W 5 YRS
T5-0900-HE-Y85-15W-EX 2,250lm 15W 150lm/W 0ºC 40ºC 1.6A 36W 5 YRS
1200mm
T5-1200-HE-Y95-20W-EX 2,600lm 20W 130lm/W 0ºC 40ºC 1.6A 36W 5 YRS
T5-1200-HE-Y85-20W-EX 3,000lm 20W 150lm/W 0ºC 40ºC 1.6A 36W 5 YRS
1500mm
T5-1500-HE-Y95-24W-EX 3,120lm 24W 130lm/W 0ºC 40ºC 1.6A 36W 5 YRS
T5-1500-HE-Y85-24W-EX 3,120lm 24W 150lm/W 0ºC 40ºC 1.6A 36W 5 YRS
T5 LED 600mm
Carton Weight: 6kg
Carton Dimensions: 65cm x 22cm x 23cm
Units per Carton: 25